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BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

"Carpe Diem" (Seize the Day)

From: Haley Gi mresponse.com>

To: Cynthia A Valentine <valen .edu>; Jennifer L Sayre <sayrej@bgsu.edu>; Jamie Schimmoeller
<jschimm@bgsu.edu>; McKenzie Livecchi <mlivecc@bgsu.edu>; Lois K Serfozo <Iserfoz@bgsu.edu>; Liz Lauck
<elauck@bgsu.edu>

Subject: Re: Administrative Staff Council Spirit of BG Award - Haley Gittus

(laosihed)
Adnw Staff Council Spirit of BG Award
Nominator's Name Haley Gittus

Nominator's Email hgittus@bgsu.edu

Nominator's Campus

Phone Number (419) 372-2098

Nominator's Address 352 Central Hall Bowling Green, OH 43403
Nominee's Full Name Candace Haskell
Nominee's Email chaske@bgsu.edu

Nominee's Campus Phone (419) 372-6766
Number

Nominee's Department School of Nursing

Nominee's Address 332 Central Hall Bowling Green, OH 43403

Supervisor of Nominee (if

) Shelly Bussard

Provide a short summary | am new faculty to the School of Nursing and will

as to why you feel this forever be indebted to Candace for the guidance
person is deserving of the and communication she provided me in my first
Spirit of BG Award. weeks here. | asked her many (many!) questions

and | am sure | interrupted her many times and she
was always patient with not only an answer, but
also going above and completely taking care of the
task for me more times than not. It is clear to me
that she is absolutely vital to the organization and
flow of the School of Nursing and is a tremendous
resource to faculty and students! She is a true



Deborah G Loweﬂ

From: Pamela J Keppler

Sent: Thursday, October 12, 2023 10:44 AM

To: Deborah Cairl Lucio; Deborah G Lowery

Subject: Re: Administrative Staff Council Spirit of BG Award - Haley Gittus
Deb & Deb,

This is a Spirit of BG nomination that was sent to ASC but Candace is Classified staff.

Pamela Keppler
Administrative Assistant

School of Physical Therapy

104 Health and Human Services
Bowling Green, Ohio 43403
419.372.3345
pamelak@bgsu.edu
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BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

From: Jamie Schimmoeller <jschimm@bgsu.edu>

Sent: Thursday, October 12, 2023 10:42 AM

To: Pamela J Keppler <pamelak@bgsu.edu>; Deborah Cairl Lucio <dcairl@bgsu.edu>; Deborah G Lowery
<dlowery@bgsu.edu>

Subject: Fw: Administrative Staff Council Spirit of BG Award - Haley Gittus

FYI

Jamie Schimmoeller
Operations Coordinator

School of Physical Therapy

104 Health and Human Services
Bowling Green, Ohio 43403
419.372.3344
jschimm@bgsu.edu



